
One Stop Daily Comparison (11/18, 11/16, and 11/14)
x= Satelite office operated

Election: Election: Election:

Wednesday x 10/17/2018 905 905 Wednesday Wednesday
Thursday x 10/18/2018 832 1737 Thursday 10/20/2016 1177 1177 Thursday
Friday x 10/19/2018 841 2578 Friday 10/21/2016 1020 2197 Friday 
Saturday 10/20/2018 Saturday 10/22/2016 428 2625 Saturday
Sunday 10/20/2018 Sunday 10/23/2016 Sunday
Monday x 10/22/2019 766 3344 Monday 10/24/2016 1071 3696 Monday
Tuesday x 10/23/2018 694 4038 Tuesday 10/25/2016 955 4651 Tuesday
Wednesday x 10/24/2018 611 4649 Wednesday 10/26/2016 882 5533 Wednesday
Thursday x 10/25/2018 667 5316 Thursday 10/27/2016 800 6333 Thursday 10/23/14 1238 1238
Friday x 10/26/2018 514 5830 Friday 10/28/2016 827 7160 Friday 10/24/14 947 2185
Saturday 10/27/2018 Saturday 10/29/2016 468 7628 Saturday 10/25/14 347 2532
Sunday 10/28/2018 Sunday 10/30/2016 Sunday 10/26/14
Monday x 10/29/2018 779 6609 Monday 10/31/2016 726 8354 Monday 10/27/14 827 3359
Tuesday x 10/30/2018 760 7369 Tuesday 11/1/2016 683 9037 Tuesday x 10/28/14 1497 4856
Wednesday x 10/31/2018 621 7990 Wednesday x 11/2/2016 1614 10651 Wednesday 10/29/14 618 5474
Thursday x 11/1/2018 677 8667 Thursday x 11/3/2016 1241 11892 Thursday x 10/30/14 1052 6526
Friday x 11/2/2018 1012 9679 Friday x 11/4/2016 1562 13454 Friday 10/31/14 849 7375
Saturday x 11/3/2018 636 10315 Saturday x 11/5/2016 991 14445 Saturday x 11/01/14 896 8271

10315 14445 8271

Total Voters 
(ONE STOP AND 
ELECTIONS DAY)

TBD
Total 

Turnout %
TBD

Total Voters 
(ONE STOP AND 
ELECTIONS DAY)

24057
Total 

Turnout %
72.18%

Total Voters 
(ONE STOP AND 
ELECTIONS DAY)

30.76%One Stop 
Turnout %

Reg Voters 33535 32670 One Stop 
Turnout %

Reg Voters 33330 25.32%

17959
Total 

Turnout %
54.97%

One Stop 
Turnout %

43.34% Reg Voters

Cumulative 
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Daily TotalCumulative 
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Date Daily Total Daily Total Day Date

TOTAL ONE STOP VOTERS

Nov-2018 Nov-2016 Nov-2014

TOTAL ONE STOP VOTERS
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